Dates
Aug 02 - Aug 11, 2022
Aug 12 - Aug 23, 2022
Aug 24 - Sep 02, 2022
Sep 05-Sep 14, 2022
Sep 15 - Sep 26, 2022
Sep 27 - Oct 06, 2022
Oct 07 - Oct 18, 2022
Oct 19 - Oct 28, 2022
Oct 31 - Nov 09, 2022
Nov 10 —Nov 29, 2022

Nov 20 - Nov 26, 2022

Nov 30 - Dec - 09, 2022

Dec 12- Dec 21, 2022

Dec 22 - Dec 31, 2022

EVENING CLASSES
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Course
Real Estate Principles I
Real Estate Principles II
Law of Agency
Law of Contracts
Promulgated Forms
Real Estate Finance

Real Estate Principles I

Real Estate Principles II

Law of Agency
Law of Contracts
School Closed
Promulgated Forms
Real Estate Finance

School Closed

Course #
121
122
1151
1251
351
451
121
122
1151
1251

Thanksgiving Week
351
451

Christmas Week

School Closed

Nov 11, 2022 Veterans Day

Nov 20 - Nov 26, 2022 Thanksgiving Week
Dec 22 - Dec 31, 2022 Christmas Week



