EVENING CLASSES 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Dates	Course	Course #
Aug 02 – Aug 11, 2022	Real Estate Principles I	121
Aug 12 – Aug 23, 2022	Real Estate Principles II	122
Aug 24 – Sep 02, 2022	Law of Agency	1151
Sep 05-Sep 14, 2022	Law of Contracts	1251
Sep 15 - Sep 26, 2022	Promulgated Forms	351
Sep 27 – Oct 06, 2022	Real Estate Finance	451
Oct 07 – Oct 18, 2022	Real Estate Principles I	121
Oct 19 – Oct 28, 2022	Real Estate Principles II	122
Oct 31 – Nov 09, 2022	Law of Agency	1151
Nov 10 -Nov 29, 2022	Law of Contracts	1251
Nov 20 – Nov 26, 2022	School Closed	Thanksgiving Week
Nov 30 – Dec – 09, 2022	Promulgated Forms	351
Dec 12- Dec 21, 2022	Real Estate Finance	451
Dec 22 - Dec 31, 2022	School Closed	Christmas Week

School Closed

Nov 11, 2022 Veterans Day

Nov 20 – Nov 26, 2022 Thanksgiving Week

Dec 22 – Dec 31, 2022 Christmas Week